
Profile

WWKFSZSK03

WWKFSZSK09

WWKFSZSK04
WWKFSZSK02
WWKFSZSK16

WWKFSC0071
WWKFSC0070

Dummy Mullion - Shallow
Dummy Mullion - Deep

WWKFSZSK07

WWKFSZSK10
WWKFSZSK01
WWKFSZSK13

WWKFSZEK03

22
22
22
22
20

WWKFSZEK09

WWKFSZEK04
WWKFSZEK02

20
20

20
22

WWKFSZEK16

WWKFSZEK07

20

22

22

20

WWKFSZEK10
WWKFSZEK01
WWKFSZEK13

20
20
20
20
20

Composite
Shoot Keeps

(pair)

Zinc
Cam Keep

(each)

Gearbox
Backset

Keeps

Composite
Shoot Keep
Plate (pair)

WWKFSP0090WWKFSC0076WWKFSC0825

WWKFSP0090WWKFSC0054WWKFSC0820

WWKFSP0090WWKFSC0050WWKFSC0818
WWKFSP0092WWKFSC0053WWKFSC0817

WWKFSP0090
WWKFSP0092

WWKFSP0092

WWKFSP0096

WWKFSP0096

WWKFSP0091
WWKFSP0090
WWKFSP0090

WWKFSC0053

WWKFSC0084

WWKFSC0081

WWKFSC0075

WWKFSC0001
WWKFSC0050
WWKFSC0050

WWKFSC0817

WWKFSC0817

WWKFSC0818

WWKFSC0818

WWKFSC0831 
WWKFSC0819
WWKFSC0818

Zinc
Shoot Keeps

(pair)

Composite
Cam Keep

(each)

Part Code

Ordering Details

WHS Halo WHS 10
WHS Halo Rustique
WHS Halo Eclipse
Veka Matrix 58 & 70
Synseal Synergy
Synseal Shield
Synseal Legend 70
Spectus Elite
Rehau Calibre
Rehau Tritec 60
Rehau 706
Profile 22 70

Liniar 70
Kommerling 70
Overlo/ Chamfer

Eurocell Ultimate 70
Eurocell Modus
Eurocell Logik
Duraflex Diamond
Deceuninck 2800
Deceuninck 2500

Window Locks
CASEM

ENT W
INDOW

SERA Extreme Shootbolt Window Lock

Tel: +44 1922 490049 Fax: +44 1922 494420 info@erahomesecurity.com
ERA Valiant Way, Wolverhampton, West Midlands WV9 5GB United Kingdom

www.eraeverywhere.com 

WWKFSP0101 WWKFSC0084WWKFSC0832

Profile

WWKFSZSK14
WWKFSZSK14

22
22

WWKFSZSK14
WWKFSZSK14
WWKFSZSK14

20

20
20

Mazak
Floating Mullion 
Shoot Keep (pair)

Gearbox
Backset

Liniar 70
Kommerling 70
Eurocell Modus 
Eurocell Logik 
Duralfex Diamond 
Deceuninck 2800

WWKFSZSK14Deceuninck 2500

WWKFSZSK14

WWKFSZSK14
WWKFSZSK14

22
22

WWKFSZSK14
WWKFSZSK14
WWKFSZSK14

20

22
20

WHS Halo (WHS10)
Veka Matrix (M70)
Synseal Legend 70
Rehau Flush
Rehau 706
Profile 22

WWKFSZSK14Optima Flush

WWKFSZSK14

WWKFSZSK1422Liniar Flush

20

20

20

22

WWKFSC0079WWKFSC0828 WWKFSP0097
WWKFSC0080

WWKFSC0826 WWKFSC0077 WWKFSP0092

WWKFSC0076 WWKFSP0090


